Region 7 - East Anglia Rapid

Name

Dannatt, Arthur
Taylor, George

Seaden, James

Korchagina, Polina

Blythe-Bartram,
William

Pommier, Marina

Prabhu, Karthik

Hartshorn, Harry

Yaxley, Jack

Kent, Rowan

Pommier, Theo

Ambadkar, Jay

Team

Norwich School
Norwich School

Woodbridge
School

Woodbridge
School

Norwich School

Woodbridge
School

Norwich School

Woodbridge
School

Norwich School

Woodbridge
School

Woodbridge
School

Norwich School

Performance Score Games

1922
1633

1779

1255
1390

1193

-400
-400

Yo

)

Yo

Yo

7!
7!

1

Including
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%

100%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
50%
0%
0%
0%



