Region 7 - East Anglia Rapid

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Dannatt, Arthur	Norwich School	1922	1	1	100%	100%
Taylor, George	Norwich School	1633	1	1	100%	100%
Seaden, James	Woodbridge School	1779	1	1	100%	100%
Korchagina, Polina	Woodbridge School	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Blythe-Bartram, William	Norwich School	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Pommier, Marina	Woodbridge School	1255	1/2	1	50%	50%
Prabhu, Karthik	Norwich School	1390	1/2	1	50%	50%
Hartshorn, Harry	Woodbridge School	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Yaxley, Jack	Norwich School	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Kent, Rowan	Woodbridge School	1193	0	1	0%	0%
Pommier, Theo	Woodbridge School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Ambadkar, Jay	Norwich School	-400	0	1	0%	0%